
Vidya Vikas Mandal's
Shree Damodar College of Commerce & Economics, Margao-Goa

TIME TABLE
BCA, SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JUNE 2023

Date Day SEM-I SEM-II SEM-III SEM-IV
Timings(8.30 to 10.30 am) Timings(8.30 to 10.30 am) Timings(11.30 am to 1.30 pm) Timings(11.30 am to 1.30 pm)

  19/06/2023 Monday  Environmental Studies- I Digital Marketing 
Fundamentals   20/06/2023 Tuesday Environmental Studies-II Data Communication

  21/06/2023 Wednesday Computer Organization & 
Architecture                Object Oriented Concepts

  22/06/2023 Thursday Operating Systems Concepts Entrepreneurship Development

  23/06/2023 Friday Basic Mathematics Database Management Systems 

  24/06/2023 Saturday Cost Accounting Software Engineering

  26/06/2023 Monday Problem Solving and
Programming Concepts Advertising 

  27/06/2023 Tuesday Data Structures Social Media Marketing & 
Analytics

  28/06/2023 Wednesday Business Accounting Communication & Presentation 
Skills

  30/06/2023 Friday Applied Mathematics Technical Writing Skills

Kindly Note:- 
* Duration for Environmental Studies Paper: 60 minutes.

Prof. Prita D. Mallya

Professor and Principal
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